
Olivier Darricarrere

Groupe ADF - Latesys

Bilateral Meetings

14.00-14.30
14.30-15.00
15.00-15.30
15.30-16.00
16.00-16.30
16.30-17.00

Description
Engineering, Manufacturing and Consulting for Aerospace, Energy and Digitalisation
Organization Size
1-10
Phone
+33 6 10 20 47 65
Email
olivier.darricarrere@sfr.fr
Country
France
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